Technical Data 4203
Effective January 2017
Supersedes December 2010
PVS-R fast-acting, UL Listed 600 Vac/dc PV fuses
Catalog symbol:
•	 PVS-R-(amp)
Description:
Eaton’s Bussmann series PVS-R PV fuses are

20-30 5.0 (127) 0.81 (21)
35-60 5.5 (140) 1.06 (27)
70-100 7.88 (200) 1.34 (34)
125-200 9.63 (245) 1.84 (47)
225-400 11.63 (295) 2.38 (61)
A
B
A
B
20-60A
70-400A
Power loss (watts)
Catalog no. Amp rating
Power Loss (Watts)
0.8 x In 1.0 x In
PVS-R-30 30 A 2.3 4.0
PVS-R-60 60 A 5.0 8.8
PVS-R-100 100 A 7.6 13.6
PVS-R-200 200 A 19.7 28.5
PVS-R-350 350 A 24.6 43.5
Typical applications
•	 Combiner/recombiner boxes
•	 Solar DC safety switches
Recommended fuse blocks / gear